
  

University Academic Calendar 

Winter 2019 

*** Effective January 30, 2019 *** 

 

4-Week Term (Part of Term 1)  

(December 9, 2019 - January 5, 2020) 
 

Registration Period…………………………………. Tuesday, April 3, 2018-Monday, December 9, 2019 

Tuition Payment Deadline………………………………………………….. Monday, November 25, 2019 

First Day of Instruction……………………………………………………… Monday, December 9, 2019 

Last Day to Register for Classes Monday, December 9, 2019 

First Day of $30 Add/Drop Fee Assessed for Paper Forms Tuesday, December 10, 2019 

Last Day to Drop Classes with 100% Tuition Refund –  

0% student responsibility for payment………………………………..Wednesday, December 11, 2019 

Last Day to Drop Classes without W Grade Sunday, December 15, 2019 

Last Day to Classes with 25% Tuition Refund –  

75% student responsibility for payment………………………………….. Sunday, December 15, 2019 

University Staff Holiday (Holiday Break)…Wednesday, December 25, 2019-Monday, December 31, 2019 

University Holiday (Christmas Day)………………………………………Wednesday, December 25, 2019 

Last Day to Drop Classes with W Grade Sunday, December 29, 2019 

University Holiday (New Year’s Day) Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

4-Week Term Ends………………………………………………………………. Sunday, January 5, 2020 


